
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S13-702

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Subgroup 1  323

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Subgroup 1
 323

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Subgroup 2  323

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Subgroup 2
 323

Wed, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  MPK-235
Wed, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  MPK-235
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  Migashkina E.S.

 B-219
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  D-314
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  Myseva E.R.  dep.75
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Banking Law  Efimova L.L.  K-208
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)

 Norkina A.N.  K-207
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  K-207
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  B-214
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  Leonov P.Y., Davydenko V.  K-307
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.,

Morozov N.V.  K-805
Fri, 29 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  dep.75
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  B-301
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  B-303
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-207
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  V-411
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  401
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.

 K-207


